
029293

029442

029443

029444

029336

027098

029445

029446

WHERE
WATER SMILES

Concrete colours made on purely summery yarns, both 

———————
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029468

029460

029461

029471

028581

029294

029462

888888

WHERE 
EVERYTHING 

MOVES
The reassuring colours of summer match the 

most versatile and high-performance yarns in the 
collection, featuring H2DRY treatment.

———————
I colori rassicuranti dell’estate si associano ai 

filati più versatili e performanti della collezione, 
contraddistinti dal trattamento H2DRY.
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099054

029472

029455

029456

029469

029457

029458

029459

WHERE 
LIFE FLIES

The light and sophisticated tones of pastel colours 
are elegantly matched with the rich and fine yarns 

of this family.
———————

I toni chiari e sofisticati dei colori pastello si 
abbinano elegantemente con i filati ricchi e pregiati 

di questa famiglia.
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WHERE 
STATUES 
BREATHE

A palette of dark, deep and meditative colours 
distinguishes the silky, lustrous yarns of this family 

enriched by the soft touch of cashmere.
———————

Una gamma di colori scuri, profondi e meditativi 
contraddistingue i filati setosi e lucenti di questa 

famiglia arricchita dal tocco morbido del cashmere.

001205

029437
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029441

008802
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WHERE 
STARS ARISE

Muted tones alongside saturated ones. Intelligent 
neutrals dialoguing with more intense colours, 
characterising our most iconic yarns, regardless 

of seasonality.
———————

Toni silenziosi accanto ai saturi. Neutri intelligenti 
che dialogano con colori più intensi, andando a 

caratterizzare i nostri filati più iconici, a prescindere 
dalla stagionalità. 

029162
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